
Here is a list of some Class A manufactured home builders in Georgia with websites: 

1. Clayton Homes - https://www.claytonhomes.com/ 

2. Fleetwood Homes - https://www.fleetwoodhomes.com/ 

3. Champion Homes - https://www.championhomes.com/ 

4. Skyline Homes - https://www.skylinehomes.com/ 

5. Cavco Industries - https://www.cavco.com/ 

6. Palm Harbor Homes - https://www.palmharbor.com/ 

7. Jacobsen Homes - https://jacobsenhomes.com/ 

8. Redman Homes - https://redmanhomes.com/ 

Note: This list is not exhaustive and the websites mentioned may not be up-to-date. Before making a 
purchase, it is recommended to research the builder and verify their current offerings and policies. 
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